DATE

05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/26/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/28/2021

TIME

02:34
12:01
12:01
13:27
16:46
16:46
21:09
21:09
21:09
14:42
08:26
14:18
14:18
16:24
16:24
16:24
16:03
18:31
18:46
06:01
09:38
09:38
13:22
13:25
14:38
16:17
16:42
19:02
17:50
17:50
19:29
21:08
06:16

INCIDENT

D21001005
D21001006
D21001006
D21001007
D21001008
D21001008
D21001010
D21001010
D21001010
D21040062
D21001011
D21001012
D21001012
D21001014
D21001014
D21001014
D21001013
D21001015
D21040061
D21001016
D21001017
D21001017
D21001019
D21001020
D21001021
D21001023
D21001024
D21001025
D21001027
D21001027
D21001028
D21001029
D21001030

OFFENSE

WARRANT - MISDEMEANOR
ASSAULT 2 -

ASSAULT 4 -

VEHICLE PROWLING 2

CPS REFERRAL

ABUSE OR NEGLECT OF A CHILD
WANTED PERSON (OTHER AGENCY WARRANT)

THEFT 3

CRIMINAL TRESPASS WARNING
VIOLATION OF GRAFFITI CODE
SUICIDE (ATTEMPT OR THREAT)

MENTAL INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC VERBAL

OBSTRUCT LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
CRIMINAL TRESPASS WARNING

INDECENT EXPOSURE

SUICIDE (ATTEMPT OR THREAT)

THEFT 3

VUCSA-POSS - OTHER SCH I, II NARCOTIC, SCH IV FLN
HIT AND RUN - ATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

KIDNAPPING 1

ROBBERY 2

THEFT 2 - SHOPLIFTING
MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3

THEFT 3 - SHOPLIFTING
ROBBERY 1

CPS REFERRAL

MENTAL INVESTIGATION
ASSAULT 4 -

THEFT 3 - SHOPLIFTING
RUNAWAY

MENTAL INVESTIGATION

VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER

STREET

BAY ST

SEATTLE AVE
SEATTLE AVE
OLNEY AVE SE
RUTHERFORD CIR SW
RUTHERFORD CIR SW
OLNEY AVE SE
OLNEY AVE SE
OLNEY AVE SE
POTTERY AVE
MITCHELL AVE / PLISKO LN
POTTERY AVE
POTTERY AVE

SE MILE HILL DR
SE MILE HILL DR
SE MILE HILL DR
LIPPERT DR W

SE MILE HILL DR
POTTERY AVE

BAY ST

SE MELINE RD

SE MELINE RD
SW SEDGWICK RD
SNOWRIDGE AVE
BETHEL RD SE
BETHEL RD SE

SE MILE HILL DR
BAY ST

SE MILE HILL DR
SE MILE HILL DR
KENDALL ST
TRACY AVE N

BAY ST



05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/29/2021
05/29/2021
05/29/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021

09:18
09:17
13:23
15:00
17:14
18:12
18:41
18:44
08:17
23:08
23:53

D21001031
D21001032
D21001033
D21001034
D21001035
D21001041
D21001040
D21001042
D21001043
D21001045
D21001046

RAPE OF CHILD 2

THEFT - OF MOTOR VEHICLE

CHILD MOLESTATION 1

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE
HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE
ASSAULT 4 -

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3

BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL

RUNAWAY

SUICIDE (ATTEMPT OR THREAT)

VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER

POTTERY AVE
SIDNEY AVE
BAY ST

BETHEL RD SE / MITCHELL RD SE
BETHEL RD SE
RETSIL RD SE
SE LUND AVE
SIDNEY AVE
GRANAT ST
CORONET PL SE
DWIGHT ST



	POPD Weekly Incidents

